
 2014 HARRISON RECREATION 7/8 SCHEDULE 

DATE TIME VISITOR W/L HOME W/L FIELD

Saturday, March 29, 2014 10:00 Fun Day Fun Day ___

Saturday, March 29, 2014 3:00 TIGERS BRAVES 3

Saturday, March 29, 2014 4:30 ORIOLES WHITE SOX 3

Saturday, March 29, 2014 6:00 ANGELS PHILLIES 3

Saturday, March 29, 2014 7:30 DODGERS GIANTS 3

Sunday, March 30, 2014 __________ __________ ___

Monday, March 31, 2014 6:15 WHITE SOX TIGERS 3

Monday, March 31, 2014 7:30 BRAVES PHILLIES 3

Tuesday, April 1, 2014 6:15 GIANTS ORIOLES 3

Tuesday, April 1, 2014 7:30 DODGERS ANGELS 3

Wednesday, April 2, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Wednesday, April 2, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Thursday, April 3, 2014 6:15 PHILLIES TIGERS 3

Thursday, April 3, 2014 7:30 WHITE SOX GIANTS 3

Friday, April 4, 2014 ___ 7/8 Scholorship Tourn. 7/8 Scholorship Tourn. ___

Saturday, April 5, 2014 ___ 7/8 Scholorship Tourn. 7/8 Scholorship Tourn. ___

Sunday, April 6, 2014 ___ 7/8 Scholorship Tourn. 7/8 Scholorship Tourn. ___

Monday, April 7, 2014 6:15 BRAVES DODGERS 3

Monday, April 7, 2014 7:30 ORIOLES ANGELS 3

Tuesday, April 8, 2014 6:15 DODGERS PHILLIES 3

Tuesday, April 8, 2014 7:30 TIGERS GIANTS 3

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Thursday, April 10, 2014 6:15 ORIOLES BRAVES 3

Thursday, April 10, 2014 7:30 WHITE SOX ANGELS 3

Friday, April 11, 2014 6:15 ANGELS GIANTS 3

Friday, April 11, 2014 7:30 DODGERS TIGERS 3

Saturday, April 12, 2014 10:00 PHILLIES WHITE SOX 3

Saturday, April 12, 2014 11:30 GIANTS BRAVES 3

Saturday, April 12, 2014 1:00 DODGERS ORIOLES 3

Saturday, April 12, 2013 2:30 TIGERS ANGELS 3

Sunday, April 13, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Monday, April 14, 2014 6:15 BRAVES WHITE SOX 3

Monday, April 14, 2014 7:30 ORIOLES PHILLIES 3

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 6:15 TIGERS ORIOLES 3

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 7:30 WHITE SOX DODGERS 3

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Thursday, April 17, 2014 6:15 ANGELS BRAVES 3

Thursday, April 17, 2014 7:30 GIANTS PHILLIES 3

Friday, April 18, 2014 6:15 WHITE SOX ORIOLES 3

Friday, April 18, 2014 7:30 BRAVES TIGERS 3

Saurday, April 19, 2014 10:00 ANGELS DODGERS 3

Saturday, April 19, 2014 11:30 ORIOLES GIANTS 3

Saturday, April 19, 2014 1:00 TIGERS WHITE SOX 3

Saturday, April 19, 2014 2:30 PHILLIES BRAVES 3

Sunday, April 20, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Monday, April 21, 2014 6:15 GIANTS DODGERS 3

Monday, April 21, 2014 7:30 PHILLIES ANGELS 3

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 6:15 ANGELS ORIOLES 3

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 7:30 DODGERS BRAVES 3

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Thursday, April 24, 2014 6:15 TIGERS PHILLIES 3

Thursday, April 24, 2014 7:30 GIANTS WHITE SOX 3

Friday, April 25, 2014 ___ 5/6 Scholorship Tourn. 5/6 Scholorship Tourn. ___

Saturday, April 26, 2014 ___ 5/6 Scholorship Tourn. 5/6 Scholorship Tourn. ___
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Sunday, April 27, 2014 ___ 5/6 Scholorship Tourn. 5/6 Scholorship Tourn. ___

Monday, April 28, 2014 6:15 BRAVES ORIOLES 3

Monday, April 28, 2014 7:30 ANGELS WHITE SOX 3

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 6:15 PHILLIES DODGERS 3

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 7:30 GIANTS TIGERS 3

Wednesday, April 30, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Wednesday, April 30, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Thursday, May 1, 2014 ___ Snow Hill Tourn. Snow Hill Tourn. ___

Friday, May 2, 2014 ___ Snow Hill Tourn. Snow Hill Tourn. ___

Saturday, May 3, 2014 ___ Snow Hill Tourn. Snow Hill Tourn. ___

Sunday, May 4, 2014 ___ Snow Hill Tourn. Snow Hill Tourn. ___

Monday, May 5, 2014 ___ Snow Hill Tourn. Snow Hill Tourn. ___

Tuesday, May 6, 2014 ___ Snow Hill Tourn. Snow Hill Tourn. ___

Wednesday, May 7, 2014 ___ _________ _________ ___

Wednesday, May 7, 2014 ___ _________ _________ ___

Thursday, May 8, 2014 6:15 TIGERS DODGERS 3

Thursday, May 8, 2014 7:30 GIANTS ANGELS 3

Friday, May 9, 2014 6:15 PHILLIES ORIOLES 3

Friday, May 9, 2014 7:30 WHITE SOX BRAVES 3

Saturday, May 10, 2014 10:00 ANGELS TIGERS 3

Saturday, May 10, 2014 11:30 ORIOLES DODGERS 3

Saturday, May 10, 2014 1:00 BRAVES GIANTS 3

Saturday, May 10, 2014 2:30 WHITE SOX PHILLIES 3

Sunday, May 11, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Monday, May 12, 2014 6:15 ORIOLES TIGERS 3

Monday, May 12, 2014 7:30 BRAVES ANGELS 3

Tuesday, May 13, 2014 6:15 DODGERS WHITE SOX 3

Tuesday, May 13, 2014 7:30 PHILLIES GIANTS 3

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Thursday, May 15, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Thursday, May 15, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Friday, May 16, 2014 ___ Girls Tourn. Girls Tourn. ___

Saturday, May 17, 2014 ___ Girls Tourn. Girls Tourn. ___

Sunday, May 18, 2014 ___ Girls Tourn. Girls Tourn. ___

Monday, May 19, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Tuesday, May 20, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Thursday, May 22, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Friday, May 23, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___

Saturday, May 24, 2014 ___ __________ __________ ___


